ARLINGTON SPORTSMAN'S CLUB, INC.

Junior Membership Waiver Form

I understand that as long as I am a **JUNIOR MEMBER** I must be accompanied by and in the presence of a **SENIOR MEMBER** of the Club when I am on the Club's property. Upon reaching age 12, I must provide proof of completion of Hunter's Safety Education, NRA Instructional Training, or Boy Scout Merit Badge.

I understand that I will be a **JUNIOR MEMBER** until I am 18 years old. After reaching age 18, (provided I am a resident dependent)

I become a **2**nd **SENIOR MEMBER** by paying **2**nd **SENIOR MEMBER** annual dues and filling out a new application form.

I also understand that after I am no longer a resident dependent or turn 25 years old, I must become a 1st SENIOR MEMBER by paying 1st SENIOR MEMBER annual dues and filling out a new application form.

I also agree to obey all rules and regulations of the Club.

The Arlington Sportsman's Club, Inc. is a non-profit organization. All facilities are maintained by the membership. Therefore, all members upon request are expected to participate in work parties.

Please use legible printing to complete the form. Convert the completed form to an image file Junior Applicant Full Name Junior Signature Date Relationship to 1st Senior Resident Dependent

Certification of 1st Senior Responsibilities for Applicant family members

- I understand that the applicant will be my responsibility at all times he/she is on the Club's property. It will be my responsibility to see that the applicant obeys all the Club's rules and regulations.
- I understand that as long as the applicant is a **JUNIOR MEMBER** he/she is not allowed on the Club's property unless I or a designated **SENIOR MEMBER** of the Club is present.

1st Senior Member's Full Name:	
Signature of 1st Senior	Date